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17.12| 5,220,415 90,175 1.8] 5,203,368 92,221 1.8] 4,068,389 47,692 1.2 90,229 A 14,810 A 14.1
18.12 | 5,237,056 16,641 0.3] 5,215,920 12,552 0.2] 4,136,726 68,337 1.7 72,706 A 17,523 A 19.4
19.12 | 5,343,801 106,745 2.0] 5,322,989 107,069 2.1] 4,154,710 17,984 0.4 61,646 A 11,060 A 15.2
20.12 | 5,451,694 107,893 2.0] 5,435,196 112,207 2.1] 4,344,126 189,417 4.6 50,329 A 11,317 A 18.4
21.12| 5,578,667 126,973 2.3] 5,563,667 128,471 2.4 4,254,854 A 89,273 A 2.1 29,820 A 20,509 A 40.8
22.12| 5,658,245 79,572 1.4] 5,646,358 82,687 1.5 4,164,288 A 90,566 A 2.1 15,982 A 13,837 A 46.4
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17.12 | 2,415,891 60,718 2.6] 2,403,812 62,098 2.7 1,884,469 A 67 A 0.0 70,245 A 12,645 A 15.3
18.12 | 2,392,057 A 25,418 A 1.1| 2,376,477 A 28,918 A 1.2| 1,897,089 11,165 0.6 51,888 A 18,358 A 26.1
19.12 | 2,429,001 36,944 1.5] 2,414,108 37,631 1.6 1,861,170 A 35,919 A 1.9 35,355 A 16,533 A 31.9
20.12| 2,456,134 27,133 1.1] 2,443,912 29,804 1.2] 1,957,338 96,168 5.2 25,251 A 10,103 A 28.6
21.12| 2,512,247 55,943 2.3] 2,500,692 56,609 2.3] 1,869,953 A 87,385 A 4.5 17,208 A 8,043 A 31.9
22.12| 2,557,156 44,909 1.8] 2,548,154 47,462 1.9 1,780,087 A 89,865 A 4.8 9,295 A 7,913 A 46.0
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17.12 1 1,882,446 16,808 0.9] 1,879,271 17,520 0.9] 1,398,018 25,001 1.8
18.12 1 1,906,449 19,977 1.1] 1,902,713 19,436 1.0] 1,432,441 31,459 2.2
19.12 1 1,953,869 47,420 2.5] 1,949,922 47,209 2.5] 1,471,829 39,387 2.7
20.12 | 1,985,461 31,591 1.6] 1,982,571 32,648 1.7 1,540,391 68,563 4.7
21.12| 2,041,444 55,984 2.8] 2,039,466 56,895 2.9] 1,541,776 1,384 0.1
22.12| 2,096,098 47,287 2.3] 2,094,096 47,272 2.3] 1,559,874 12,456 0.8
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17.12 547,511 6,877 1.3 546,591 6,956 1.3 414,604 10,405 2.6
18.12 549,065 7,164 1.3 548,071 7,070 1.3 420,470 10,285 2.5
19.12 558,019 8,953 1.6 556,952 8,881 1.6 428,517 8,047 1.9
20.12 562,150 4,131 0.7 561,370 4,417 0.8 436,607 8,090 1.9
21.12 577,351 15,200 2.7 576,729 15,359 2.7 438,591 1,984 0.5
22.12 575,804 5,820 1.0 575,246 5,875 1.0 436,623 3,676 0.8
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17.12 312,698 A 6,947 A 2.2 311,886 A 7,067 A 2.2 308,471 8,805 2.9
18.12 320,830 8,131 2.6 320,011 8,126 2.6 306,471 A 2,000 A 0.6
19.12 326,845 6,015 1.9 325,945 5,933 1.9 304,125 A 2,346 A 0.8
20.12 365,460 38,615 11.8 364,869 38,925 11.9 323,887 19,762 6.5
21.12 349,838 A 15,451 A 4.2 349,001 A 15,697 A 4.3 328,936 5,049 1.6
22.12 342,796 A 7,047 A 2.0 342,479 A 6,527 A 1.9 320,333 A 8,603 A 2.6




